NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0267689 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

8/7/2013 11:38:10 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: DOGWOOD GAP CEMETERY, INC.

Company ID: 0267689
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/10/1990 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/7/2013 11:38:10 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

% TINA LYNN 78 MITCHELL ST

JUNCTION CITY, KY 40440

Registered Agent Name/Address

TINA LYNN 78 MITCHELL ST. JUNCTION CITY, KY 40440

Current Officers

President Pauline Cox 1057 Hill Ridge Rd., Liberty, KY 42539
Secretary Tina Lynn 78 Mitchell St., Junction City, KY 40440
Treasurer Jeannie Murphy Liberty, Ky 42539

70 Mitchell St. Lyngting City KY 40440

Vice President Steve Lynn 78 Mitchell St., Junction City, KY 40440

Directors

Director Carolyn Lynn 3275 Ky Hwy 1194, Stanford, KY 40484
Director Cloyd Lynn 3275 Ky Hwy 1194, Stanford, KY 40484
Director Norma Boren 2170 Long Hollow, Liberty, KY 40437
Director Wayne Cummins 4398 Hwy 2141, Stanford, KY 40484

Signatures

SignatureTina LynnTitleSecretary